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Women / XS / Jr 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Yau1256
West Valley

9.125 9.450 9.0759.550 37.200
1 5T 4 7 1 

1 

Kylie Horn1238
West Valley

8.750 9.275 9.0009.825 36.850
5T 11T 1 9 2 

2 

Astri Pulliam1203
Classic

8.800 9.575 9.3509.025 36.750
4 1 11 1 3 

3 

Cali Davidson1257
West Valley

9.050 9.450 9.1008.950 36.550
2 5T 12T 5T 4 

4 

Athena Kalabolas1202
Gymtowne

7.950 9.525 9.3259.700 36.500
17 4 2 2 5 

5 

Rebecca Jiang1263
Peninsula

8.650 9.400 9.2009.100 36.350
10 7T 10 3T 6 

6 

Maxine Lanier1208
Gymtowne

8.525 9.300 9.1009.400 36.325
12 10 9 5T 7 

7 

Sophie Meckstroth1243
West Valley

8.950 9.275 8.5509.425 36.200
3 11T 8 12 8 

8 

Isabella Turner1204
Classic

8.350 9.550 9.2008.950 36.050
14 2T 12T 3T 9 

9 

Anastasia Boboricken1230
West Valley

8.750 9.200 8.5009.575 36.025
5T 13 3 14T 10 

10 

Graycen Mahon1201
Gymtowne

8.675 9.550 8.8508.775 35.850
9 2T 17 10 11T

11T

Jacqlyn Jameson1240
West Valley

8.700 9.175 8.5259.450 35.850
8 14 6T 13 11T

11T

Chloe Nicolaou1229
Peninsula

8.600 9.000 9.0258.825 35.450
11 16 15 8 13 

13 

Saba Jafroodi1250
West Valley

8.150 9.375 8.2259.525 35.275
15 9 5 17 14 

14 

Sydney Nguyen1249
West Valley

8.725 9.125 8.5008.875 35.225
7 15 14 14T 15 

15 

Lily Silver1265
West Valley

7.900 9.400 8.7258.800 34.825
18 7T 16 11 16 

16 

Corina Chen1232
West Valley

8.000 8.875 8.3009.450 34.625
16 18 6T 16 17 

17 

Van-Khanh Tran1210
CSC - Race

8.400 8.950 8.1258.050 33.525
13 17 18 18 18 

18 
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